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Women / XS / 10 YRS A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Buckley339
Oly Ellisville

9.350 9.250 9.0009.000 36.600
1 4 5T 6T 1 

1 

Julia Rose346
Oly Ellisville

8.600 9.700 9.3508.900 36.550
9T 1 9 2T 2 

2 

Camiya Wooten216
TCGA

9.250 8.750 9.4509.050 36.500
2 12 4 1 3 

3 

Brianna Birchfield135
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.300 9.3009.100 36.400
6T 3 2T 4 4 

4 

Becca Miller208
TCGA

8.900 9.100 8.9009.300 36.200
4 5 1 8 5 

5 

Kiera Hasack341
Oly Ellisville

8.200 9.500 9.0009.100 35.800
13 2 3T 7T 6 

6 

Sydney Landers207
TCGA

9.000 8.900 8.7509.000 35.650
3 8 6T 10 7 

7 

Sophie Schumacher258
Skymax

8.450 8.700 9.3509.000 35.500
12 13 7T 3T 8 

8 

Nihdi Aradhyula255
Skymax

8.800 8.800 9.1008.400 35.100
5 9T 12 5 9 

9 

Avery Adams201
TCGA

8.700 8.800 8.3509.000 34.850
7T 10T 8T 13 10T

10T

Elise Boyet203
TCGA

8.600 9.000 8.5508.700 34.850
10T 6T 10 12 11T

11T

Grace Hagen260
Skymax

8.700 8.800 8.6008.500 34.600
8T 11T 11 11 12 

12 

Emme Weis126
Oly Manchester

8.550 9.000 8.8007.950 34.300
11 7T 13 9 13 

13 
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